
High Jump 2 9:15 AM 10:45 AM 11:45 AM

Age Group U17 Girls U12 Boys U12 Girls

High Jump BOES PETERS MAGAREY

High Jump 4 9:00 AM 10:45 AM 12:20 PM 1:35 PM

Age Group U10 Boys U10 Girls U9 Boys U9 Girls

High Jump SPENCE TURNBULL HOLLICK WOOD

Long Jump 5 10:40 AM 11:30 AM 12:20 PM 1:45 PM

Age Group U11 Mixed U17 Mixed U8 Mixed U10 Mixed

Long Jump WEBB WALL HOPPO ARMITAGE

Triple Jump 2 9:00 AM 9:50 AM 11:30 AM 3:00 PM

Age Group U11 Girls U11 Boys U14 Girls U13 Girls

Triple Jump KIMBERLIN HARRISON THOMAS WILLIAMS

Track 2 (Back Straight) 11:35 AM 12:35 PM 1:35 PM

Hurdle Assistant COLLIE SIMPSON COWLING



3:00 PM 4:10 PM

U8 Boys U8 Girls

HAMS GARRIGA GODER

3:30 PM 4:15 PM 5:05 PM 5:05 PM

U9 Mixed U12 Mixed U13 Mixed U13 Mixed

NIELSEN DOWLING CHRISTINAT CHRISTINAT


